
 Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

4 major Groups 

Group 1 Group 2 

1 M/12/001 Abeyagunawardena, Miss. I.A. 1 M/12/002 Abeykoon, Mr. A.M.C.S. 

2 M/12/005 Ahmed, Mr. H.M.H. 2 M/12/006 Alawaththegama, Mr. A.K.E. 

3 M/12/009 Anuradha, Mr. A.G.B. 3 M/12/010 Anuththara, Miss. G.T. 

4 M/12/013 Aruppola, Miss. A.L.G.K. 4 M/12/014 Asanka, Mr. K.D.S. 

5 M/12/017 Aththanayaka, Mr. D.A.A.B. 5 M/12/018 Aysha, Miss. M.N.F. 

6 M/12/021 Bandara, Miss. I.R.T.P. 6 M/12/022 Bandara , Miss.R.M.A.V. 

7 M/12/025 Damayanthi, Miss. D.M.M. 7 M/12/026 Dananjaya, Mr. K.P. 

8 M/12/029 Darshika, Miss. M.K.T. 8 M/12/030 Darshika , Miss. P.K.G.S. 

9 M/12/033 De Silva, Miss. N.S. 9 M/12/034 Deegala, Mr. H.M.T.D. 

10 M/12/038 Dissanayaka, Mr. D.M.P.W.A.S.B. 10 M/12/039 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.M.H. 

11 M/12/042 Dissanayake, Mr. T.M.W.C.B. 11 M/12/043 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.A.L.S. 

12 M/12/047 Ekanayaka, Miss. D.S. 12 M/12/048 Ekanayaka, Mr. E.M.M.B. 

13 M/12/051 Erandika, Miss. N.V.G.H. 13 M/12/052 Fazana, Miss. M.I.F. 

14 M/12/055 Goonatillake, Mr. H.M.K. 14 M/12/056 Gunarathna, Miss. G.P.N.S. 

15 M/12/059 Hansani, Miss. D.C.M. 15 M/12/060 Harshika, Miss. U.G.K. 

16 M/12/063 Herath, Miss. H.M.A.N. 16 M/12/064 Herath, Miss. H.M.P.N. 

17 M/12/067 Ilukpitiya, Mr. I.G.K.R. 17 M/12/068 Imasha, Miss. N.P.G.R. 

18 M/12/071 Jayakody, Miss. J.A.D.M.M. 18 M/12/072 Jayamanna, Mr. J.K.S.P. 

19 M/12/075 Jayasooriya, Miss. J.A.S.H. 19 M/12/076 Jayasundara, Mr. J.M.T.D. 

20 M/12/079 Jayawardene, Miss. D.M.K. 20 M/12/080 Jayaweera, Mr. A.K. 

21 M/12/083 Karunarathna, Mr. K.D.S. 21 M/12/084 Karunarathna, Mr. M.W.I.D. 

22 M/12/087 Karunasena, Miss. W.A.S. 22 M/12/088 Keeragala, Miss. M.D.L.G. 

23 M/12/091 Kodikara Arachch, Miss. T.I. 23 M/12/092 Kottahachchy, Miss. K.I.M. 

24 M/12/095 Lakshitha, Mr. J.S. 24 M/12/096 Lasheni, Miss. M.A.D.J. 

25 M/12/099 Madanayaka, Mr. B.C. 25 M/12/100 Maddumabandara, Mr. H.R.L. 

26 M/12/104 Mananaga, Miss. K.T.U. 26 M/12/105 Marutharajan, Mr. C. 

27 M/12/108 Muneer , Miss.K.I. 27 M/12/109 Nadeesha, Mr.  M.T. 

28 M/12/112 Nawarathna, Mr. H.M.D.C. 28 M/12/113 Nawarathna, Miss.N.M.S.I. 

29 M/12/116 Nazira, Miss. R.M.F. 29 M/12/117 Nettipola, Mr E.M.N.K. 

30 M/12/121 Padmasiri, Mr. A.W.A.P. 30 M/12/122 Panditharatne, Mr. S.P. 

31 M/12/126 Perera, Mr. M.S.P. 31 M/12/127 Perera, Mr. W.D.A.N. 

32 M/12/130 Premakumara, Mr. W.C. 32 M/12/131 Priyadarshana, Mr. J.K.R.S. 

33 M/12/135 Ranasinghe, Miss G.S. 33 M/12/136 Ranasinghe, Miss. R.D.G.C.D. 

34 M/12/139 Rangana, Mr. H.A.C. 34 M/12/140 Rasangi, Miss. H.D.N. 

35 M/12/143 Rathnayaka, Mr. R.M.B. 35 M/12/144 Rathnayake, Miss. R.M.V.R.K. 

36 M/12/147 Safiyyah, Miss. B.Z. 36 M/12/148 Samarathunga, Mr. S.A.R.B.I. 

37 M/12/151 Sanjeewa, Mr. W.N.D.I. 37 M/12/152 Senanayake, Mr. H.Y.C. 

38 M/12/155 Sewwandi, Miss S.H.R. 38 M/12/156 Silva, Miss. S.K.S.T. 

39 M/12/159 Srimal, Mr. S.A.S. 39 M/12/160 Sudaraka, Mr. M.D.S. 

40 M/12/163 Tharaka, Mr. H.D.R.R. 40 M/12/164 Tharangi, Miss. K.H.A.S. 

41 M/12/167 Thilakarathna, Mr. W.D.S. 41 M/12/169 Thilakarathne, Mr. K.H.K.V. 

42 M/12/172 Vindyani, Miss. A.D. 42 M/12/173 Vithanage, Mr. T.P.K. 

43 M/12/176 Weerahandi, Miss. M.P. 43 M/12/177 Weerakoon, Miss. W.M.H.M. 

44 M/12/180 Weerasinghe, Miss. W.D.Y.M. 44 M/12/181 Weerathunga, Miss. S.M. 

45 M/12/184 Wickramage, Miss. W.Y.H. 45 M/12/185 Wickramarathne, Miss. N.A.D.L. 



46 M/12/188  Wickramasinghe, Mr. T.A.M.S. 46 M/12/189 Wickramasinghe, Mr. W.M.J.C. 

47 M/12/192 Wijedasa, Miss. P.P.R.A. 47 M/12/193 Wijerathna, Mr. A.B.A.S.B. 

48 M/12/196 Nusra Miss., M.N.F 48 M/12/197 Samarawickrama, Miss. B.Y 

49 M/12/FQ/001 Vivek Rai,  Mr. 49 M/12/FQ/002 Lhap Tshering,  Mr. 

50 M/12/FQ/005 Jigme Yeshey Chopel, Mr.  50 M/12/FQ/006 Karma Yesney Tshomo, Miss.  

51 M/12/FQ/009 Tshering Pelzom, Miss. 51 M/10/064 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 

52 M/12/FQ/010 Yeshi Choden, Mr. 52 M/10/111 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 

      Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

4 major Groups 

Group 3 Group 4 

  1 M/12/003 Abeynayake, Miss. A.U. 1 M/12/004 Abeyrathne, Miss T.M.V.M. 

2 M/12/007 Amanda, Miss. G.L.S. 2 M/12/008 Amaradasa, Miss. R.P.A.P.U. 

3 M/12/011 Arachchi, Miss. C.J.K.K. 3 M/12/012 Ariyarathna, Miss. G.G.U.C. 

4 M/12/015 Atapattu, Miss. A.M.J. 4 M/12/016 Athapattu, Mr. G.A.W.M.Y.T. 

5 M/12/019 Bandara, Mr. B.M.Y.S. 5 M/12/020 Bandara, Mr. H.M.C.M. 

6 M/12/023 Chamara. Mr. A.W.D. 6 M/12/024 Chathuranga, Mr. H.N.K. 

7 M/12/027 Dangalla, Miss. D.R.I. 7 M/12/028 Danthanarayana, Miss.Y.N.J. 

8 M/12/031 De Silva, Mr. E.S.K. 8 M/12/032 De Silva, Miss. L.N. 

9 M/12/036 Dilhara, Miss. S.K.A.B. 9 M/12/037 Dimiyawa, Miss. K.M.K.M. 

10 M/12/040 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.T. 10 M/12/041 Dissanayake, Mr. K.G.C.H.B. 

11 M/12/044 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.K.S. 11 M/12/045 Edirisinghe, Miss. G.S. 

12 M/12/049 Ekanayake, Mr. E.M.K.B. 12 M/12/050 Ekanayake, Miss. E.M.N.M. 

13 M/12/053 Fernando, Miss. W.K.A.K. 13 M/12/054 Gamage, Mr. G.G.D.T. 

14 M/12/057 Gunathilaka, Miss. W.M.M.T. 14 M/12/058 Gunawardhane, Miss. D.L.V. 

15 M/12/061 Hemachandra, Mr. K.H.A.S. 15 M/12/062 Hemachandra, Miss. L.H.G.N. 

16 M/12/065 Hitinayake, Miss.H.M.S.M.K. 16 M/12/066 Iddagoda, Miss. I.D.S.K. 

17 M/12/069 Jayagoda, Mr. J.G.R.S. 17 M/12/070 Jayakody, Mr. H.T.J.D. 

18 M/12/073 Jayanandana, Miss. T.M. 18 M/12/074 Jayasinghe, Mr. J.D.P. 

19 M/12/077 Jayawardane, Miss. U.N.T. 19 M/12/078 Jayawardena, Mr. L.A. 

20 M/12/081 Kapilaratna, Miss B.H.M. 20 M/12/082 Kariyawasam, Mr. P.R.C. 

21 M/12/085 Karunarathna, Miss. W.A.C.U. 21 M/12/086 Karunarathne, Miss. K.G.A.C. 

22 M/12/089 Keerthisinghe, Miss. B.D.C.H. 22 M/12/090 Ketawala, Mr. K.M.A.M. 

23 M/12/093 Kumara, Mr. G.R.M.K. 23 M/12/094 Kumara, Mr. R.G.C.S. 

24 M/12/097 Lenadora, Miss S.D. 24 M/12/098 Liyanage, Mr. L.N.P. 

25 M/12/101 Madurangi, Mi8Ss. R.M.S.D. 25 M/12/103 Malwanage, Miss. V.M.B.S.V. 

26 M/12/106 Menike, Miss.A.G.H. 26 M/12/107 Minha, Miss. M.H.F. 

27 M/12/110 Nanayakkara, Mr.W.L.R.L. 27 M/12/111 Narankotuwa, Miss.N.G.K.H.H. 

28 M/12/114 Nawaz , Miss.S.I. 28 M/12/115 Nayomi , Miss.W.A.M. 

29 M/12/118 Nilanka, Mr. K.A.S. 29 M/12/120 Nishadika, Miss. P.G.K. 

30 M/12/123 Pathirathna, Mr.. K.P.I.A. 30 M/12/124 Peiris, Mr.. D.P.E.G.A. 

31 M/12/128 Pitigala, Mr. P.K.D.A.P. 31 M/12/129 Premachandra, Miss. K.M.N. 

32 M/12/132 Priyadarshani, Miss. D.L. 32 M/12/133 Pushpa Kumara, Miss. D.K.D.S. 

33 M/12/137 Ranathunga, Miss. P.R. 33 M/12/138 Ranathunga, Miss. S. 

34 M/12/141 Rathnaweera, Mr. M.S. 34 M/12/142 Rathnayaka, Miss. E.A.N.M. 

35 M/12/145 Rohini, Miss. R. 35 M/12/146 Rupasinghe, Mr. B.S. 

36 M/12/149 Sandakirani, Miss. W.A.P.S. 36 M/12/150 Sandeepanee, Miss. L.K.H.A. 

37 M/12/153 Senarathne, Mr. M.L.P. 37 M/12/154 Senarathne, Mr. M.M.L.S. 



38 M/12/157 Siriwardana, Mr. P.G.A.C. 38 M/12/158 Siyambalapitiy, Miss. S.D.K.S. 

39 M/12/161 Swarnahansika, Miss. S.L.T. 39 M/12/162 Tennakoon, Miss. T.M.S.S. 

40 M/12/165 Thewerapperuma, Miss. D.M.S. 40 M/12/166 Thilakarathna. Mr. K.M.H.C. 

41 M/12/170 Thilakarathne, Miss. M.G.N.I. 41 M/12/171 Thilakarathne, Mr. W.D.S. 

42 M/12/174 Wanasinghe, Miss. W.M.D.C. 42 M/12/175 Wanigasingha, Mr. S.C. 

43 M/12/178 Weeraprameshwara, Miss. H.K. 43 M/12/179 Weerasekara, Miss. W.M.Y.K. 

44 M/12/182 Weerawardane, Miss. H.A.R.K. 44 M/12/183 Wickramaarachchi, Mr. D.C. 

45 M/12/186 Wickramasinghe, Miss. W.S.M. 45 M/12/187 Wickramasinghe, Miss. V.S. 

46 M/12/190 Wickramatunge, Miss. P.G.N.S. 46 M/12/191 Wijebandara, Mr. J.M.B.C. 

47 M/12/194 Wijerathne, Miss. W.A.C.M.S. 47 M/12/195 Wimalasena, Mr. D.B.R.S. 

48 M/12/198 Bandara, Mr. Smhk 48 M/12/199 Jayasooriya, Mr. DP 

49 M/12/FQ/003 Sangay Chedup, Mr. 49 M/12/FQ/004 Sonam Tobgay, Mr. 

50 M/12/FQ/007 Boza Dorji,  Miss. 50 M/12/FQ/008 Sonam Ongmo, Miss. 

51 M/12/FQ/011 Ismail Junaih Shareer, Mr.  51 M/12/FQ/012 Mohamed Affa Salih, Mr. 

52 M/11/084 Jayasinghe K.S.L., Mr. 52 M/FQ/11/009 Karma Choden Dorji, Miss. 

      

      

      

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

      



Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

10 Practice groups 

Group 1 Group 2 

1 M/12/001 Abeyagunawardena, Miss. I.A. 1 M/12/002 Abeykoon, Mr. A.M.C.S. 

2 M/12/011 Arachchi, Miss. C.J.K.K. 2 M/12/012 Ariyarathna, Miss. G.G.U.C. 

3 M/12/021 Bandara, Miss. I.R.T.P. 3 M/12/022 Bandara , Miss.R.M.A.V. 

4 M/12/031 De Silva, Mr. E.S.K. 4 M/12/032 De Silva, Miss. L.N. 

5 M/12/042 Dissanayake, Mr. T.M.W.C.B. 5 M/12/043 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.A.L.S. 

6 M/12/053 Fernando, Miss. W.K.A.K. 6 M/12/054 Gamage, Mr. G.G.D.T. 

7 M/12/063 Herath, Miss. H.M.A.N. 7 M/12/064 Herath, Miss. H.M.P.N. 

8 M/12/073 Jayanandana, Miss. T.M. 8 M/12/074 Jayasinghe, Mr. J.D.P. 

9 M/12/083 Karunarathna, Mr. K.D.S. 9 M/12/084 Karunarathna, Mr. M.W.I.D. 

10 M/12/093 Kumara, Mr. G.R.M.K. 10 M/12/094 Kumara, Mr. R.G.C.S. 

11 M/12/104 Mananaga, Miss. K.T.U. 11 M/12/105 Marutharajan, Mr. C. 

12 M/12/114 Nawaz , Miss.S.I. 12 M/12/115 Nayomi , Miss.W.A.M. 

13 M/12/126 Perera, Mr. M.S.P. 13 M/12/127 Perera, Mr. W.D.A.N. 

14 M/12/137 Ranathunga, Miss. P.R. 14 M/12/138 Ranathunga, Miss. S. 

15 M/12/147 Safiyyah, Miss. B.Z. 15 M/12/148 Samarathunga, Mr. S.A.R.B.I. 

16 M/12/157 Siriwardana, Mr. P.G.A.C. 16 M/12/158 Siyambalapitiy, Miss. S.D.K.S. 

17 M/12/167 Thilakarathna, Mr. W.D.S. 17 M/12/169 Thilakarathne, Mr. K.H.K.V. 

18 M/12/178 Weeraprameshwara, Miss. H.K. 18 M/12/179 Weerasekara, Miss. W.M.Y.K. 

19 M/12/188 Wickramasinghe, Mr. T.A.M.S. 19 M/12/189 Wickramasinghe, Mr. W.M.J.C. 

20 M/12/198 Bandara, Mr. SMHK 20 M/12/199 Jayasooriya, Mr. DP 

21     21 M/12/FQ/010 Yeshi Choden, Miss. 

      
Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

10 Practice groups 

Group 3 Group 4 

1 M/12/003 Abeynayake, Miss. A.U. 1 M/12/004 Abeyrathne, Miss T.M.V.M. 

2 M/12/013 Aruppola, Miss. A.L.G.K. 2 M/12/014 Asanka, Mr. K.D.S. 

3 M/12/023 Chamara. Mr. A.W.D. 3 M/12/024 Chathuranga, Mr. H.N.K. 

4 M/12/033 De Silva, Miss. N.S. 4 M/12/034 Deegala, Mr. H.M.T.D. 

5 M/12/044 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.K.S. 5 M/12/045 Edirisinghe, Miss. G.S. 

6 M/12/055 Goonatillake, Mr. H.M.K. 6 M/12/056 Gunarathna, Miss. G.P.N.S. 

7 M/12/065 Hitinayake, Miss.H.M.S.M.K. 7 M/12/066 Iddagoda, Miss. I.D.S.K. 

8 M/12/075 Jayasooriya, Miss. J.A.S.H. 8 M/12/076 Jayasundara, Mr. J.M.T.D. 

9 M/12/085 Karunarathna, Miss. W.A.C.U. 9 M/12/086 Karunarathne, Miss. K.G.A.C. 

10 M/12/095 Lakshitha, Mr. J.S. 10 M/12/096 Lasheni, Miss. M.A.D.J. 

11 M/12/106 Menike, Miss.A.G.H. 11 M/12/107 Minha, Miss. M.H.F. 

12 M/12/116 Nazira, Miss. R.M.F. 12 M/12/117 Nettipola, Mr E.M.N.K. 

13 M/12/128 Pitigala, Mr. P.K.D.A.P. 13 M/12/129 Premachandra, Miss. K.M.N. 

14 M/12/139 Rangana, Mr. H.A.C. 14 M/12/140 Rasangi, Miss. H.D.N. 

15 M/12/149 Sandakirani, Miss. W.A.P.S. 15 M/12/150 Sandeepanee, Miss. L.K.H.A. 



16 M/12/159 Srimal, Mr. S.A.S. 16 M/12/160 Sudaraka, Mr. M.D.S. 

17 M/12/170 Thilakarathne, Miss. M.G.N.I. 17 M/12/171 Thilakarathne, Mr. W.D.S. 

18 M/12/180 Weerasinghe, Miss. W.D.Y.M. 18 M/12/181 Weerathunga, Miss. S.M. 

19 M/12/190 Wickramatunge, Miss. P.G.N.S. 19 M/12/191 Wijebandara, Mr. J.M.B.C. 

20 M/12/FQ/011 Ismail Junaih Shareer, Mr.  20 M/12/FQ/002 Lhap Tshering,  Mr. 

21 M/12/FQ/012 Mohamed Affa Salih, Mr. 21 M/12/FQ/009 Tshering Pelzom, Miss. 

      

      
Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

10 Practice groups 

Group 5 Group 6 

1 M/12/005 Ahmed, Mr. H.M.H. 1 M/12/006 Alawaththegama, Mr. A.K.E. 

2 M/12/015 Atapattu, Miss. A.M.J. 2 M/12/016 Athapattu, Mr. G.A.W.M.Y.T. 

3 M/12/025 Damayanthi, Miss. D.M.M. 3 M/12/026 Dananjaya, Mr. K.P. 

4 M/12/036 Dilhara, Miss. S.K.A.B. 4 M/12/037 Dimiyawa, Miss. K.M.K.M. 

5 M/12/047 Ekanayaka, Miss. D.S. 5 M/12/048 Ekanayaka, Mr. E.M.M.B. 

6 M/12/057 Gunathilaka, Miss. W.M.M.T. 6 M/12/058 Gunawardhane, Miss. D.L.V. 

7 M/12/067 Ilukpitiya, Mr. I.G.K.R. 7 M/12/068 Imasha, Miss. N.P.G.R. 

8 M/12/077 Jayawardane, Miss. U.N.T. 8 M/12/078 Jayawardena, Mr. L.A. 

9 M/12/087 Karunasena, Miss. W.A.S. 9 M/12/088 Keeragala, Miss. M.D.L.G. 

10 M/12/097 Lenadora, Miss S.D. 10 M/12/098 Liyanage, Mr. L.N.P. 

11 M/12/108 Muneer , Miss.K.I. 11 M/12/109 Nadeesha, Mr.  M.T. 

12 M/12/118 Nilanka, Mr. K.A.S. 12 M/12/120 Nishadika, Miss. P.G.K. 

13 M/12/130 Premakumara, Mr. W.C. 13 M/12/131 Priyadarshana, Mr. J.K.R.S. 

14 M/12/141 Rathnaweera, Mr. M.S. 14 M/12/142 Rathnayaka, Miss. E.A.N.M. 

15 M/12/151 Sanjeewa, Mr. W.N.D.I. 15 M/12/152 Senanayake, Mr. H.Y.C. 

16 M/12/161 Swarnahansika, Miss. S.L.T. 16 M/12/162 Tennakoon, Miss. T.M.S.S. 

17 M/12/172 Vindyani, Miss. A.D. 17 M/12/173 Vithanage, Mr. T.P.K. 

18 M/12/182 Weerawardane, Miss. H.A.R.K. 18 M/12/183 Wickramaarachchi, Mr. D.C. 

19 M/12/192 Wijedasa, Miss. P.P.R.A. 19 M/12/193 Wijerathna, Mr. A.B.A.S.B. 

20 M/12/FQ/003 Sangay Chedup, Mr. 20 M/10/064 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 

21 M/FQ/11/009 Karma Choden Dorji, Ms. 21 M/10/111 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 

      

      
Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

10 Practice groups 

Group 7 Group 8 

1 M/12/007 Amanda, Miss. G.L.S. 1 M/12/008 Amaradasa, Miss. R.P.A.P.U. 

2 M/12/017 Aththanayaka, Mr. D.A.A.B. 2 M/12/018 Aysha, Miss. M.N.F. 

3 M/12/027 Dangalla, Miss. D.R.I. 3 M/12/028 Danthanarayana, Miss.Y.N.J. 

4 M/12/038 Dissanayaka, Mr. D.M.P.W.A.S.B. 4 M/12/039 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.M.H. 

5 M/12/049 Ekanayake, Mr. E.M.K.B. 5 M/12/050 Ekanayake, Miss. E.M.N.M. 

6 M/12/059 Hansani, Miss. D.C.M. 6 M/12/060 Harshika, Miss. U.G.K. 

7 M/12/069 Jayagoda, Mr. J.G.R.S. 7 M/12/070 Jayakody, Mr. H.T.J.D. 



8 M/12/079 Jayawardene, Miss. D.M.K. 8 M/12/080 Jayaweera, Mr. A.K. 

9 M/12/089 Keerthisinghe, Miss. B.D.C.H. 9 M/12/090 Ketawala, Mr. K.M.A.M. 

10 M/12/099 Madanayaka, Mr. B.C. 10 M/12/100 Maddumabandara, Mr. H.R.L. 

11 M/12/110 Nanayakkara, Mr.W.L.R.L. 11 M/12/111 Narankotuwa, Miss.N.G.K.H.H. 

12 M/12/121 Padmasiri, Mr. A.W.A.P. 12 M/12/122 Panditharatne, Mr. S.P. 

13 M/12/132 Priyadarshani, Miss. D.L. 13 M/12/133 Pushpa Kumara, Miss. D.K.D.S. 

14 M/12/143 Rathnayaka, Mr. R.M.B. 14 M/12/144 Rathnayake, Miss. R.M.V.R.K. 

15 M/12/153 Senarathne, Mr. M.L.P. 15 M/12/154 Senarathne, Mr. M.M.L.S. 

16 M/12/163 Tharaka, Mr. H.D.R.R. 16 M/12/164 Tharangi, Miss. K.H.A.S. 

17 M/12/174 Wanasinghe, Miss. W.M.D.C. 17 M/12/175 Wanigasingha, Mr. S.C. 

18 M/12/184 Wickramage, Miss. W.Y.H. 18 M/12/185 Wickramarathne, Miss. N.A.D.L. 

19 M/12/194 Wijerathne, Miss. W.A.C.M.S. 19 M/12/195 Wimalasena, Mr. D.B.R.S. 

20 M/12/FQ/005 Jigme Yeshey Chopel, Mr.  20 M/12/FQ/004 Sonam Tobgay, Mr. 

21 M/12/FQ/006 Karma Yesney Tshomo, Miss.  21 M/12/FQ/008 Sonam Ongmo, Miss. 

      
Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

10 Practice groups 

Group 9 Group 10 

1 M/12/009 Anuradha, Mr. A.G.B. 1 M/12/010 Anuththara, Miss. G.T. 

2 M/12/019 Bandara, Mr. B.M.Y.S. 2 M/12/020 Bandara, Mr. H.M.C.M. 

3 M/12/029 Darshika, Miss. M.K.T. 3 M/12/030 Darshika , Miss. P.K.G.S. 

4 M/12/040 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.T. 4 M/12/041 Dissanayake, Mr. K.G.C.H.B. 

5 M/12/051 Erandika, Miss. N.V.G.H. 5 M/12/052 Fazana, Miss. M.I.F. 

6 M/12/061 Hemachandra, Mr. K.H.A.S. 6 M/12/062 Hemachandra, Miss. L.H.G.N. 

7 M/12/071 Jayakody, Miss. J.A.D.M.M. 7 M/12/072 Jayamanna, Mr. J.K.S.P. 

8 M/12/081 Kapilaratna, Miss B.H.M. 8 M/12/082 Kariyawasam, Mr. P.R.C. 

9 M/12/091 Kodikara Arachch, Miss. T.I. 9 M/12/092 Kottahachchy, Miss. K.I.M. 

10 M/12/101 Madurangi, Mi8Ss. R.M.S.D. 10 M/12/103 Malwanage, Miss. V.M.B.S.V. 

11 M/12/112 Nawarathna, Mr. H.M.D.C. 11 M/12/113 Nawarathna, Miss.N.M.S.I. 

12 M/12/123 Pathirathna, Mr.. K.P.I.A. 12 M/12/124 Peiris, Mr.. D.P.E.G.A. 

13 M/12/135 Ranasinghe, Miss G.S. 13 M/12/136 Ranasinghe, Miss. R.D.G.C.D. 

14 M/12/145 Rohini, Miss. R. 14 M/12/146 Rupasinghe, Mr. B.S. 

15 M/12/155 Sewwandi, Miss S.H.R. 15 M/12/156 Silva, Miss. S.K.S.T. 

16 M/12/165 Thewerapperuma, Miss. D.M.S. 16 M/12/166 Thilakarathna. Mr. K.M.H.C. 

17 M/12/176 Weerahandi, Miss. M.P. 17 M/12/177 Weerakoon, Miss. W.M.H.M. 

18 M/12/186 Wickramasinghe, Miss. W.S.M. 18 M/12/187   Wickramasinghe, Miss. V.S. 

19 M/12/196 Nusra Miss., M.N.F 19 M/12/197 Samarawickrama, Miss. B.Y 

20 M/12/FQ/007 Boza Dorji,  Miss. 20 M/11/084 Jayasinghe K.S.L., Mr. 

21 M/12/FQ/001 Vivek Rai,  Mr.       

 

 

 

 



Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

Surgery Groups 

Group 1 

1 M/12/001 Abeyagunawardena, Miss. I.A. 36 M/12/109 Nadeesha, Mr.  M.T. 

2 M/12/004 Abeyrathne, Miss T.M.V.M. 37 M/12/112 Nawarathna, Mr. H.M.D.C. 

3 M/12/007 Amanda, Miss. G.L.S. 38 M/12/115 Nayomi , Miss.W.A.M. 

4 M/12/010 Anuththara, Miss. G.T. 39 M/12/118 Nilanka, Mr. K.A.S. 

5 M/12/013 Aruppola, Miss. A.L.G.K. 40 M/12/122 Panditharatne, Mr. S.P. 

6 M/12/016 Athapattu, Mr. G.A.W.M.Y.T. 41 M/12/126 Perera, Mr. M.S.P. 

7 M/12/019 Bandara, Mr. B.M.Y.S. 42 M/12/129 Premachandra, Miss. K.M.N. 

8 M/12/022 Bandara , Miss.R.M.A.V. 43 M/12/132 Priyadarshani, Miss. D.L. 

9 M/12/025 Damayanthi, Miss. D.M.M. 44 M/12/136 Ranasinghe, Miss. R.D.G.C.D. 

10 M/12/028 Danthanarayana, Miss.Y.N.J. 45 M/12/139 Rangana, Mr. H.A.C. 

11 M/12/031 De Silva, Mr. E.S.K. 46 M/12/142 Rathnayaka, Miss. E.A.N.M. 

12 M/12/034 Deegala, Mr. H.M.T.D. 47 M/12/145 Rohini, Miss. R. 

13 M/12/038 Dissanayaka, Mr. D.M.P.W.A.S.B. 48 M/12/148 Samarathunga, Mr. S.A.R.B.I. 

14 M/12/041 Dissanayake, Mr. K.G.C.H.B. 49 M/12/151 Sanjeewa, Mr. W.N.D.I. 

15 M/12/044 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.K.S. 50 M/12/154 Senarathne, Mr. M.M.L.S. 

16 M/12/048 Ekanayaka, Mr. E.M.M.B. 51 M/12/157 Siriwardana, Mr. P.G.A.C. 

17 M/12/051 Erandika, Miss. N.V.G.H. 52 M/12/160 Sudaraka, Mr. M.D.S. 

18 M/12/054 Gamage, Mr. G.G.D.T. 53 M/12/163 Tharaka, Mr. H.D.R.R. 

19 M/12/057 Gunathilaka, Miss. W.M.M.T. 54 M/12/166 Thilakarathna. Mr. K.M.H.C. 

20 M/12/060 Harshika, Miss. U.G.K. 55 M/12/170 Thilakarathne, Miss. M.G.N.I. 

21 M/12/063 Herath, Miss. H.M.A.N. 56 M/12/173 Vithanage, Mr. T.P.K. 

22 M/12/066 Iddagoda, Miss. I.D.S.K. 57 M/12/176 Weerahandi, Miss. M.P. 

23 M/12/069 Jayagoda, Mr. J.G.R.S. 58 M/12/179 Weerasekara, Miss. W.M.Y.K. 

24 M/12/072 Jayamanna, Mr. J.K.S.P. 59 M/12/182 Weerawardane, Miss. H.A.R.K. 

25 M/12/075 Jayasooriya, Miss. J.A.S.H. 60 M/12/185 Wickramarathne, Miss. N.A.D.L. 

26 M/12/078 Jayawardena, Mr. L.A. 61 M/12/188 Wickramasinghe, Mr. T.A.M.S. 

27 M/12/081 Kapilaratna, Miss B.H.M. 62 M/12/191 Wijebandara, Mr. J.M.B.C. 

28 M/12/084 Karunarathna, Mr. M.W.I.D. 63 M/12/194 Wijerathne, Miss. W.A.C.M.S. 

29 M/12/087 Karunasena, Miss. W.A.S. 64 M/12/197 Samarawickrama, Miss. B.Y 

30 M/12/090 Ketawala, Mr. K.M.A.M. 65 M/12/FQ/001 Vivek Rai,  Mr. 

31 M/12/093 Kumara, Mr. G.R.M.K. 66 M/12/FQ/004 Sonam Tobgay , Mr. 

32 M/12/096 Lasheni, Miss. M.A.D.J. 67 M/12/FQ/007 Boza Dorji,  Miss. 

33 M/12/099 Madanayaka, Mr. B.C. 68 M/12/FQ/010 Yeshi Choden, Miss. 

34 M/12/103 Malwanage, Miss. V.M.B.S.V. 69 M/FQ/11/009 Karma Choden Dorji, Ms. 

35 M/12/106 Menike, Miss.A.G.H. 70     

      

      

  

 
 
 

   

      



      
Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

Surgery Groups 

Group 2 

1 M/12/002 Abeykoon, Mr. A.M.C.S. 36 M/12/110 Nanayakkara, Mr.W.L.R.L. 

2 M/12/005 Ahmed, Mr. H.M.H. 37 M/12/113 Nawarathna, Miss.N.M.S.I. 

3 M/12/008 Amaradasa, Miss. R.P.A.P.U. 38 M/12/116 Nazira, Miss. R.M.F. 

4 M/12/011 Arachchi, Miss. C.J.K.K. 39 M/12/120 Nishadika, Miss. P.G.K. 

5 M/12/014 Asanka, Mr. K.D.S. 40 M/12/123 Pathirathna, Mr.. K.P.I.A. 

6 M/12/017 Aththanayaka, Mr. D.A.A.B. 41 M/12/127 Perera, Mr. W.D.A.N. 

7 M/12/020 Bandara, Mr. H.M.C.M. 42 M/12/130 Premakumara, Mr. W.C. 

8 M/12/023 Chamara. Mr. A.W.D. 43 M/12/133 Pushpa Kumara, Miss. D.K.D.S. 

9 M/12/026 Dananjaya, Mr. K.P. 44 M/12/137 Ranathunga, Miss. P.R. 

10 M/12/029 Darshika, Miss. M.K.T. 45 M/12/140 Rasangi, Miss. H.D.N. 

11 M/12/032 De Silva, Miss. L.N. 46 M/12/143 Rathnayaka, Mr. R.M.B. 

12 M/12/036 Dilhara, Miss. S.K.A.B. 47 M/12/146 Rupasinghe, Mr. B.S. 

13 M/12/039 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.M.H. 48 M/12/149 Sandakirani, Miss. W.A.P.S. 

14 M/12/042 Dissanayake, Mr. T.M.W.C.B. 49 M/12/152 Senanayake, Mr. H.Y.C. 

15 M/12/045 Edirisinghe, Miss. G.S. 50 M/12/155 Sewwandi, Miss S.H.R. 

16 M/12/049 Ekanayake, Mr. E.M.K.B. 51 M/12/158 Siyambalapitiy, Miss. S.D.K.S. 

17 M/12/052 Fazana, Miss. M.I.F. 52 M/12/161 Swarnahansika, Miss. S.L.T. 

18 M/12/055 Goonatillake, Mr. H.M.K. 53 M/12/164 Tharangi, Miss. K.H.A.S. 

19 M/12/058 Gunawardhane, Miss. D.L.V. 54 M/12/167 Thilakarathna, Mr. W.D.S. 

20 M/12/061 Hemachandra, Mr. K.H.A.S. 55 M/12/171 Thilakarathne, Mr. W.D.S. 

21 M/12/064 Herath, Miss. H.M.P.N. 56 M/12/174 Wanasinghe, Miss. W.M.D.C. 

22 M/12/067 Ilukpitiya, Mr. I.G.K.R. 57 M/12/177 Weerakoon, Miss. W.M.H.M. 

23 M/12/070 Jayakody, Mr. H.T.J.D. 58 M/12/180 Weerasinghe, Miss. W.D.Y.M. 

24 M/12/073 Jayanandana, Miss. T.M. 59 M/12/183 Wickramaarachchi, Mr. D.C. 

25 M/12/076 Jayasundara, Mr. J.M.T.D. 60 M/12/186 Wickramasinghe, Miss. W.S.M. 

26 M/12/079 Jayawardene, Miss. D.M.K. 61 M/12/189 Wickramasinghe, Mr. W.M.J.C. 

27 M/12/082 Kariyawasam, Mr. P.R.C. 62 M/12/192 Wijedasa, Miss. P.P.R.A. 

28 M/12/085 Karunarathna, Miss. W.A.C.U. 63 M/12/195 Wimalasena, Mr. D.B.R.S. 

29 M/12/088 Keeragala, Miss. M.D.L.G. 64 M/12/198 Bandara, Mr. SMHK 

30 M/12/091 Kodikara Arachch, Miss. T.I. 65 M/12/FQ/002 Lhap Tshering,  Mr. 

31 M/12/094 Kumara, Mr. R.G.C.S. 66 M/12/FQ/005 Jigme Yeshey Chopel, Mr.  

32 M/12/097 Lenadora, Miss S.D. 67 M/12/FQ/008 Sonam Ongmo, Miss. 

33 M/12/100 Maddumabandara, Mr. H.R.L. 68 M/11/084 Jayasinghe K.S.L., Mr. 

34 M/12/104 Mananaga, Miss. K.T.U. 69 M/10/064 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 

35 M/12/107 Minha, Miss. M.H.F. 70 M/10/111 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 

      

      

      

      

      



Introductory Clinical Groups - 2012/2013 Batch  

Surgery Groups 

Group 3 

1 M/12/003 Abeynayake, Miss. A.U. 36 M/12/111 Narankotuwa, Miss.N.G.K.H.H. 

2 M/12/006 Alawaththegama, Mr. A.K.E. 37 M/12/114 Nawaz , Miss.S.I. 

3 M/12/009 Anuradha, Mr. A.G.B. 38 M/12/117 Nettipola, Mr E.M.N.K. 

4 M/12/012 Ariyarathna, Miss. G.G.U.C. 39 M/12/121 Padmasiri, Mr. A.W.A.P. 

5 M/12/015 Atapattu, Miss. A.M.J. 40 M/12/124 Peiris, Mr.. D.P.E.G.A. 

6 M/12/018 Aysha, Miss. M.N.F. 41 M/12/128 Pitigala, Mr. P.K.D.A.P. 

7 M/12/021 Bandara, Miss. I.R.T.P. 42 M/12/131 Priyadarshana, Mr. J.K.R.S. 

8 M/12/024 Chathuranga, Mr. H.N.K. 43 M/12/135 Ranasinghe, Miss G.S. 

9 M/12/027 Dangalla, Miss. D.R.I. 44 M/12/138 Ranathunga, Miss. S. 

10 M/12/030 Darshika , Miss. P.K.G.S. 45 M/12/141 Rathnaweera, Mr. M.S. 

11 M/12/033 De Silva, Miss. N.S. 46 M/12/144 Rathnayake, Miss. R.M.V.R.K. 

12 M/12/037 Dimiyawa, Miss. K.M.K.M. 47 M/12/147 Safiyyah, Miss. B.Z. 

13 M/12/040 Dissanayake, Mr. D.M.T. 48 M/12/150 Sandeepanee, Miss. L.K.H.A. 

14 M/12/043 Edirisinghe, Mr. E.A.L.S. 49 M/12/153 Senarathne, Mr. M.L.P. 

15 M/12/047 Ekanayaka, Miss. D.S. 50 M/12/156 Silva, Miss. S.K.S.T. 

16 M/12/050 Ekanayake, Miss. E.M.N.M. 51 M/12/159 Srimal, Mr. S.A.S. 

17 M/12/053 Fernando, Miss. W.K.A.K. 52 M/12/162 Tennakoon, Miss. T.M.S.S. 

18 M/12/056 Gunarathna, Miss. G.P.N.S. 53 M/12/165 Thewerapperuma, Miss. D.M.S. 

19 M/12/059 Hansani, Miss. D.C.M. 54 M/12/169 Thilakarathne, Mr. K.H.K.V. 

20 M/12/062 Hemachandra, Miss. L.H.G.N. 55 M/12/172 Vindyani, Miss. A.D. 

21 M/12/065 Hitinayake, Miss.H.M.S.M.K. 56 M/12/175 Wanigasingha, Mr. S.C. 

22 M/12/068 Imasha, Miss. N.P.G.R. 57 M/12/178 Weeraprameshwara, Miss. H.K. 

23 M/12/071 Jayakody, Miss. J.A.D.M.M. 58 M/12/181 Weerathunga, Miss. S.M. 

24 M/12/074 Jayasinghe, Mr. J.D.P. 59 M/12/184 Wickramage, Miss. W.Y.H. 

25 M/12/077 Jayawardane, Miss. U.N.T. 60 M/12/187   Wickramasinghe, Miss. V.S. 

26 M/12/080 Jayaweera, Mr. A.K. 61 M/12/190 Wickramatunge, Miss. P.G.N.S. 

27 M/12/083 Karunarathna, Mr. K.D.S. 62 M/12/193 Wijerathna, Mr. A.B.A.S.B. 

28 M/12/086 Karunarathne, Miss. K.G.A.C. 63 M/12/196 Nusra Miss., M.N.F 

29 M/12/089 Keerthisinghe, Miss. B.D.C.H. 64 M/12/199 Jayasooriya, Mr. DP 

30 M/12/092 Kottahachchy, Miss. K.I.M. 65 M/12/FQ/003 Sangay Chedup, Mr. 

31 M/12/095 Lakshitha, Mr. J.S. 66 M/12/FQ/006 Karma Yesney Tshomo, Miss.  

32 M/12/098 Liyanage, Mr. L.N.P. 67 M/12/FQ/009 Tshering Pelzom, Miss. 

33 M/12/101 Madurangi, Mi8Ss. R.M.S.D. 68 M/12/FQ/011 Ismail Junaih Shareer, Mr.  

34 M/12/105 Marutharajan, Mr. C. 69 M/12/FQ/012 Mohamed Affa Salih, Mr. 

35 M/12/108 Muneer , Miss.K.I.       

       


